
Showjumping Waitemata
9 & 10 January 2021 at Woodhill Sands

SHOW SECRETARY:
Louise Blair
249 Foster Road
RD1 Kumeu 0891
sjwaitemata@gmail.com
021722448

Show Jumping

Saturday

Ring One  -  Sat, 09:00 am

Sand Arena

1 PACIFIC MOTOR GROUP

Horse 1.10-1.15m A2 ART 238.2.1

1 Carolina Nicola Shore

2 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

3 Freedom Fighter Alison Harold

4 Ballytruckle Rolls Niamh West

5 Cartoon NZPH Sally Steiner

6 BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling

7 matawhero luciano Fleur Butler

8 Paint Me A Picture Chloe Leggott

9 BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd

10 Sir JK Charlotte Bolton

11 Leeston Eagle Rose Windross

12 Picasso MVNZ Carissa Mccall

13 Emperor Tom Rokuroda

14 Anastasia Sofie Boswell

14 Ngahiwi Double Cross Laura Mcgregor

15 Old King Cole Charlize Clark

17 Spiritus MVNZ India Causebrook

18 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

19 Rebel Alliance Karena Murray

20 Triple star Extreme OL Lucas Bremner

21 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

22 Weiti West End Jane Callaghan

23 Atlanta WWPH James Cottle

24 BMW Braveheart Michelle Wakeling

24 Rata Mill Tiptronic Shanae Savannah

25 Kiwi Sundance Edward Bullock

27 PreMo Belinda George

28 Haupouri Easy Rider NZPH Sally Steiner

29 Unique QT Fleur Butler

2 BURNETTS TRANSPORT

Pony 1.10m - 1.15m A2 ART 238.2.1

1 Redcliffs give it a whirl shirl Tess Frost

2 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

3 Spotified Isabelle Hawkins

4 Galaxy Disco Fever || Francesca Bishell

5 Volaré Athena Kaia Jamieson

6 Showtym Highlight Avadee Nowell

7 Stiloso Dreamer Scarlet Byrne

8 Pioneer High Jinx Aime Utting

9 BMW Renegade Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

10 Te Urewera Magic Isabelle Hawkins

3 WILLIAMSON WATER & LAND 

ADVISORY

Amateur 1.10m Qualifer A2 ART 

238.2.1

Amateur Rider - riders 22 & over who have not placed in 
events above 1.25m in the current and preceding season.   
Open to combinations not competing above 1.20m at this 
event.  Top 30 to qualify for Sundays final

1 Y-Not Sarah Beal

2 PreMo Belinda George

3 Johnny Dodge Ann Fletcher

4 BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling

5 BMW Numero Uno Taryn Skelton-Kyd

8 Blue Gem Chloe Van Den 
Boorn 

9 Ngahiwi Indigo Bryony Smith

10 Moulin Rouge Sarah Twentyman
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11 Prince of Darkness Courtney Fox

12 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-
Mcnaughton

13 matawhero luciano Fleur Butler

14 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

15 BMW Braveheart Michelle Wakeling

4 SKEATES TREE CONTRACTORS

Horse Rookie Rider  1.10m Qualifer 

A2 ART 238.2.1

Riders 21 & under.  Open to combinations not competing 
above 1.20m at this event. Top 30 to qualify for Sundays final

1 Emperor Tom Rokuroda

2 Triple star Extreme OL Lucas Bremner

3 BMW Just Divine Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

5 Exclusive NZPH Elise Moffat

7 Petanque Maddi Davidson

8 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

9 Rebel Alliance Karena Murray

10 Rata Mill Tiptronic Shanae Savannah

11 Triple star destinys 
accolade

Lucas Bremner

12 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

13 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

14 The Queen of Spades Analiese De Heer

15 Arc en Ciel Megan Bradley

16 Travokate D’acy Searchfield

5 ROSE FLATS EQUESTRIAN

Horse 1.20m A2 ART 238.2.1

1 Freedom Fighter Alison Harold

2 Haupouri Easy Rider NZPH Sally Steiner

3 Yirrkala Zakyra Carissa Mccall

4 Weiti Pogo Edward Bullock

6 Weiti Chevrolet Joanna Bullock

7 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

8 Ngahiwi Double Cross Laura Mcgregor

9 Moulin Rouge Sarah Twentyman

10 Larmani MVNZ Victoria Rattray

11 Anastasia Sofie Boswell

12 Moon Print Carissa Mccall

13 Triple star destinys 
accolade

Lucas Bremner

14 Lassandra Gnz Simone Kann

15 Unique QT Fleur Butler

16 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock

17 Cartoon NZPH Sally Steiner

18 Paint Me A Picture Chloe Leggott

19 High Jump Edward Bullock

20 Spiritus MVNZ India Causebrook

6 VETPRO

Horse 1.25-1.30m AM5 ART 238.2.2

1 Moon Print Carissa Mccall

2 Weiti Chevrolet Joanna Bullock

3 Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

4 Nikama MVNZ Laura Inkster

5 Deja Vu NZPH Paula Mussen

6 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

7 Yirrkala Zakyra Carissa Mccall

8 Cuba cuba James Cottle

9 All Expenses of Renton Glen Beal

10 Weiti Vienna Joanna Bullock

7 BURMESTER JEWELLERY

Masters Championship 95cm AM5

Rider 35 years & over and cannot jump over 1.10m at the 
show

1 Rocketman I vicki ridley

2 Diarnimo Sharlene Mitchell

3 Livanto BHS Katherine 
Macdonald

4 Steppenwolf LS Laura Daly

5 Benjamin Dragon Penny Hart

6 Time For Tess Emily Keane

7 coco chanel Celia Pickens

8 Hawkesdale Eden Jo Craddock

9 Bellinsimo NZPH Sara Wheeler

10 dalisia ms Michael Boulgaris

Ring Two  -  Sat, 09:00 am

Sand Arena

8 Intro Horse 70cm A1 ART 238.1.1

1 Kiwi Tickle Me Elmo Denise Schrader

2 Starlight Danzing Fenella Skelton

3 Marley Laura Mcgregor

4 Dan Fox OTT John Rhodes

5 SG Golden Dream David Collett

6 Belladina RS Sarah Turner 

7 Donnerblitz Brayden Aarts

8 O'Reilly's Gold Nicole Weatherley

9 SS Miraculous Shannon Parris

10 Tui’s Texas Two Step Bryony Smith

9 Intro Horse 80cm A1 ART 238.1.1

1 LP Nicholas Beal

2 La Dee Bar Sarah Turner 

4 DSE Gotta Dash Diane Gilder

5 weiti kashmir Benjamin Beal
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6 Prince of Darkness Courtney Fox

7 Tui’s Texas Two Step Bryony Smith

8 Starlight Danzing Fenella Skelton

9 SS Miraculous Shannon Parris

10 LT Holst Ed Nicola Shore

11 O'Reilly's Gold Nicole Weatherley

12 Triple star puzzled by time Mischa Renz 

13 Dan Fox OTT John Rhodes

14 SG Golden Dream David Collett

15 Island Warrior Frances Barrett

16 dalisia ms Michael Boulgaris

17 Livanto BHS Katherine 
Macdonald

18 Addie Lucas Bremner

19 Time For Tess Emily Keane

20 RD Diane Gilder

21 Tea Cup Gnz Simone Kann

22 Kiwi Sunray Fleur Butler

23 Belladina RS Sarah Turner 

24 Marley Laura Mcgregor

10 Horse 90cm A2 ART 238.2.1

1 The Tenth Muse Sophie Gosselin

2 Time For Tess Emily Keane

3 Tiger Lily Annabelle Scott

4 MC Lockdown Charlotte Treneary

6 Sardios Julia Nicholson

7 Livanto BHS Katherine 
Macdonald

8 Starlight Danzing Fenella Skelton

9 AshHaven Super Nova Maia Holland 

10 Suncourt Man of Battle Jane Callaghan

11 Benjamin Dragon Penny Hart

12 Warpaint Pandora Alexia Searchfield

13 Phoenician Touch of Gold Navana Mclachlan

14 O'Reilly's Gold Nicole Weatherley

15 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

16 RD Diane Gilder

17 dalisia ms Michael Boulgaris

18 Royal Blue Gemma Mcintyre

19 Tea Cup Gnz Simone Kann

20 Island Warrior Frances Barrett

21 coco chanel Celia Pickens

22 Argio Charlize Clark

23 MC Levitate Charlotte Treneary

24 Bellinsimo NZPH Sara Wheeler

25 La Dee Bar Sarah Turner 

26 LT Holst Ed Nicola Shore

27 Addie Lucas Bremner

28 Triple star puzzled by time Mischa Renz 

29 Gt Fenella Skelton

30 DSE Gotta Dash Diane Gilder

11 Horse 1m A2 ART 238.2.1

1 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

2 Diarnimo Sharlene Mitchell

3 Tiger Lily Annabelle Scott

4 MC Levitate Charlotte Treneary

5 Travokate D’acy Searchfield

6 Sardios Julia Nicholson

7 Gt Fenella Skelton

8 Phoenician Touch of Gold Navana Mclachlan

9 coco chanel Celia Pickens

10 Dalmore Laura Lush

11 Argio Charlize Clark

12 Benjamin Dragon Penny Hart

13 The Tenth Muse Sophie Gosselin

14 AshHaven Super Nova Maia Holland 

15 Mouse Maddison Bult

16 Vulcan Storm Heaven

17 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

18 Terawhiti Jessie Turney

19 Royal Blue Gemma Mcintyre

20 MC Lockdown Charlotte Treneary

21 Steppenwolf LS Laura Daly

22 El Vira Sandra Stanford

23 Ake Ake Elise Moffat

24 Triple star Titanium 2 Lucas Bremner

25 Cassinki Xtreme Tess Frost

12 Horse 1.05m A2 ART 238.2.1

1 Exclusive NZPH Elise Moffat

2 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

3 Dalmore Laura Lush

4 Steppenwolf LS Laura Daly

6 Vulcan Storm Heaven

7 Hawkesdale Eden Jo Craddock

8 El Vira Sandra Stanford

9 SF Gryphon Brea Walker

11 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

12 Guadalajara Leanne Whittaker

13 Ake Ake Elise Moffat

14 Ballytruckle Dana Niamh West

16 Triple star Titanium 2 Lucas Bremner

17 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Phillip Steiner

18 Gt Fenella Skelton

13 Horse 1.10m A2 ART 238.2.1

1 Rockburn DL Glen Beal

2 Ngahiwi Original Maddison Bult

4 SF Gryphon Brea Walker

5 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Phillip Steiner
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7 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

8 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

9 Ngahiwi Outlaw Maddison Bult

Ring Three  -  Sat, 09:00 am

Sand Arena

14 Intro Pony 60cm TA1 ART 238.2.1

1 Kyrewood Cinnamon Brooke wilkin

2 Toronto Holly Leggott

3 Little Romeo Abi Lonergan

4 Jubilee sputniks legend Bella Rietta Keane

5 Midnight Breeze Shanae Savannah

6 Hershies Kiss Casey Richardson-
Mould

7 Kingslea All Klass Samantha Syme

8 Vanace Rosalie Addisyn Dingwall

9 Rapid Return Katie Neilson

10 Misty Lea Jake Kaia Jamieson

11 Tiger Talyn Abi Lonergan

15 Intro Pony 70cm TA1 ART 238.2.1

1 Kyrewood Cinnamon Brooke wilkin

2 Adagio Nova Emilie-Anne Brooks

3 Ty Gwyn Catalina Meah Bradley

4 Coco Mademoiselle Addisyn Dingwall

5 Kingslea All Klass Samantha Syme

6 Jubilee sputniks legend Bella Rietta Keane

7 Toronto Holly Leggott

8 Rapid Return Katie Neilson

9 Go diego go Caitlyn Wilkin 

10 Little Romeo Abi Lonergan

11 Misty Lea Jake Kaia Jamieson

12 Vanace Rosalie Addisyn Dingwall

13 Hershies Kiss Casey Richardson-
Mould

14 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

15 Midnight Breeze Shanae Savannah

16 Tiger Talyn Abi Lonergan

16 Intro Pony 80cm 2 Phase ART 

274.1.5.3

1 Over Easy Nina Munro 

2 Adagio Nova Emilie-Anne Brooks

3 Ticki Boo Caitlyn Wilkin 

4 Tiger Talyn Abi Lonergan

5 Navajo Little Phantom Aime Utting

6 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

8 Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane

9 Stellar Greer Graham

10 Coco Mademoiselle Addisyn Dingwall

11 Ace Up My Sleeve Phoebe Webster

12 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

13 BL Ticked Off Megan Bradley

14 Go diego go Caitlyn Wilkin 

15 Little Romeo Abi Lonergan

17 Pony 90cm 2 Phase ART 

274.1.5.ony

1 Nitro Circus Tess Frost

2 Over Easy Nina Munro 

3 BL Ticked Off Megan Bradley

4 Navajo Little Phantom Aime Utting

5 Ticki Boo Caitlyn Wilkin 

6 Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane

7 Darvel Jade Sarah Nie

8 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

9 Ace Up My Sleeve Phoebe Webster

10 Too Much Pizzazz Daniela Vicelich

11 Scorpius Antares Holly Richardson

12 Triple Star Curious George Dillon Ranby

13 Stellar Greer Graham

14 Just Nuts James Steiner

18 Pony 1m Take Your Own Line 

(TYOL) ART 71

1 Nitro Circus Tess Frost

2 Stiloso Dreamer Scarlet Byrne

3 Cocamo Tess Frost

4 Scorpius Antares Holly Richardson

5 Just Nuts James Steiner

6 Kaycee Replicate Chloe Leggott

7 Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane

8 Triple Star Curious George Dillon Ranby

9 Too Much Pizzazz Daniela Vicelich

10 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

11 Painted Girl Rylie Travers

12 Pacific Dream Holly Richardson

13 Uba James Steiner

19 Pony 1.05-1.10m Take Your Own 

Line (TYOL) ART 274

1 Pacific Dream Holly Richardson

2 Kaycee Replicate Chloe Leggott

3 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

4 Too Much Pizzazz Daniela Vicelich

5 Uba James Steiner

6 Pioneer High Jinx Aime Utting

7 Showtym Highlight Avadee Nowell

8 Scorpius Antares Holly Richardson
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Sunday

Ring One  -  Sun, 09:00 am

Sand Arena

20 VODANOVICH LAW

Pony Grand Prix 1m TAM5 ART 

238.2.2

Combinations cannot jump above 1.10m at the event)

1 Nitro Circus Tess Frost

2 HS Bank On Me Charli Forsythe

3 Kingslea Dundeal Meah Bradley

4 Navajo Little Phantom Aime Utting

5 Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane

6 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

7 Pacific Dream Holly Richardson

8 Rapido Zin Zan Charli Forsythe

9 Triple Star Curious George Dillon Ranby

10 Painted Girl Rylie Travers

11 Pioneer High Jinx Aime Utting

12 Scorpius Antares Holly Richardson

13 Kaycee Replicate Chloe Leggott

14 Mangakaraa Byron Charli Forsythe

21 BURMESTER REALTY

Amateur 1.10m Final TAM5 ART 

238.2.2

1 Prince of Darkness Courtney Fox

2 Y-Not Sarah Beal

3 BMW Chaccolilli Michelle Wakeling

4 PreMo Belinda George

5 Golden Girl MVNZ Catherine Fawcett-
Mcnaughton

6 Moulin Rouge Sarah Twentyman

8 Blue Gem Chloe Van Den 
Boorn 

9 Johnny Dodge Ann Fletcher

10 Ngahiwi Indigo Bryony Smith

12 BMW Braveheart Michelle Wakeling

14 Piccadilly Circus Emma Buckingham

22 WEATHERBEETA

Rookie Rider 1.10m Final TAM5 

ART 238.2.2

1 Emperor Tom Rokuroda

2 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

4 Rata Mill Tiptronic Shanae Savannah

5 Triple star destinys 
accolade

Lucas Bremner

6 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

7 Arc en Ciel Megan Bradley

8 The Queen of Spades Analiese De Heer

9 Exclusive NZPH Elise Moffat

10 Petanque Maddi Davidson

11 BMW Just Divine Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

12 Stormy Weather Grace Klava

13 Travokate D’acy Searchfield

14 Triple star Extreme OL Lucas Bremner

23 TORQUE DIGITAL

Horse 1.25m Championship TAM5 

ART 238.2.2

1 Cartoon NZPH Sally Steiner

2 Sentorian Natasha Forsythe

3 KMR Descarado Kalani Nicol

4 Ngahiwi Double Cross Laura Mcgregor

5 Larmani MVNZ Victoria Rattray

6 Dynasty NZPH Nicole Lelean

7 Haupouri Easy Rider NZPH Sally Steiner

24 G. J. GARDNER

Horse GP Super Series 1.30m-

1.35m TAM5 ART 238.2.2

1 All Expenses of Renton Glen Beal

2 sacramento Nicholas Beal

3 AMS Charlton Catapult. Sarah Forman

4 Cassina Dior Phillip Steiner

5 Deja Vu NZPH Paula Mussen

6 Versace NZPH Victoria Rattray

7 Cuba cuba James Cottle

8 KMR Descarado Kalani Nicol

25 GILTRAP AUDI

Pony GP Super Series 1.15-1.20m 

TAM5 ART 238.2.2

1 Showtym Highlight Avadee Nowell

2 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

3 Galaxy Disco Fever || Francesca Bishell

4 Redcliffs give it a whirl shirl Tess Frost

5 Volaré Athena Kaia Jamieson

6 BMW Renegade Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

Ring Two  -  Sun, 09:00 am

Sand Arena

26 Intro Horse 75cm TA1 ART 238.1.1

1 Kiwi Tickle Me Elmo Denise Schrader
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2 Dan Fox OTT John Rhodes

3 Marley Laura Mcgregor

4 Milton Desiree Russell

5 Sigaro Alexandra Hathaway

6 My Silver Secret Natasha Forsythe

7 Belladina RS Sarah Turner 

8 Donnerblitz Brayden Aarts

9 O'Reilly's Gold Nicole Weatherley

27 Intro Horse 85cm TA1 ART 238.1.1

1 Arthur Shelby Emily Bosson

2 Eisenhower Elle Thexton

3 LP Nicholas Beal

4 Marley Laura Mcgregor

5 DSE Gotta Dash Diane Gilder

6 La Dee Bar Sarah Turner 

7 weiti kashmir Benjamin Beal

8 O'Reilly's Gold Nicole Weatherley

9 Time For Tess Emily Keane

10 Tom Gerrie Cashmore

11 Brookdale Highlander VDS Annaliese Goettler

12 Call Me Sam Janet Gifford-Bryan

13 Phoenician Touch of Gold Navana Mclachlan

14 Starlight Danzing Fenella Skelton

15 Sigaro Alexandra Hathaway

16 Triple star puzzled by time Mischa Renz 

17 Milton Desiree Russell

18 RD Diane Gilder

19 Belladina RS Sarah Turner 

20 My Silver Secret Natasha Forsythe

21 Dan Fox OTT John Rhodes

28 Horse 95cm 2 Phase ART 274.1.5.3

1 Arthur Shelby Emily Bosson

2 Eisenhower Elle Thexton

3 Argio Charlize Clark

4 RD Diane Gilder

5 Triple star puzzled by time Mischa Renz 

6 Warpaint Pandora Alexia Searchfield

7 The Gambler Gerrie Cashmore

8 Time For Tess Emily Keane

9 Brookdale Highlander VDS Annaliese Goettler

10 Phoenician Touch of Gold Navana Mclachlan

11 Bellinsimo NZPH Sara Wheeler

12 Starlight Danzing Fenella Skelton

13 La Dee Bar Sarah Turner 

14 Royal Blue Gemma Mcintyre

15 Sigaro Alexandra Hathaway

16 Go Go Gadget Demeter Young

17 DSE Gotta Dash Diane Gilder

18 Dance Monkey Shanae Savannah

19 Call Me Sam Janet Gifford-Bryan

20 Tom Gerrie Cashmore

29 Horse 1m Championship 2 Phase 

ART 274.1.5.3

1 Ballytruckle Riley Niamh West

2 Diarnimo Sharlene Mitchell

3 Eisenhower Elle Thexton

4 Addie Lucas Bremner

5 Ake Ake Elise Moffat

6 Bellinsimo NZPH Sara Wheeler

7 Dance Monkey Shanae Savannah

8 El Vira Sandra Stanford

9 Go Go Gadget Demeter Young

10 Gt Fenella Skelton

11 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

12 High Island Brianna Watt

13 Mouse Maddison Bult

14 Royal Blue Gemma Mcintyre

15 Sunday’s Spell Casey Richardson-
Mould

16 The Gambler Gerrie Cashmore

17 Travokate D’acy Searchfield

18 Cassinki Xtreme Tess Frost

19 Triple star Titanium 2 Lucas Bremner

21 Starlight Danzing Fenella Skelton

22 RM Achilles Riley Richardson-
Mould

30 Horse 1.05m 2 Phase  ART 274.1.5.3

1 RM Achilles Riley Richardson-
Mould

2 Sonic NZPH Nicole Lelean

3 Haupouri Chantilly NZPH Phillip Steiner

4 Exclusive NZPH Elise Moffat

5 Go Go Gadget Demeter Young

6 MJK San Remo Simone Lawrence

7 Triple star Titanium 2 Lucas Bremner

8 Dalmore Laura Lush

9 Hes a Charlie John Rhodes

10 Ake Ake Elise Moffat

11 Gt Fenella Skelton

12 Puzzle Mania Melissa Ward

13 Ballytruckle Dana Niamh West

14 Sunday’s Spell Casey Richardson-
Mould

15 Addie Lucas Bremner

31 Horse 1.10-1.20m Championship 2 

Phase ART 274.1.5.3

1 Sonic NZPH Nicole Lelean

2 Rockburn DL Glen Beal
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3 Ngahiwi Original Maddison Bult

4 Emperor Tom Rokuroda

5 Triple star Extreme OL Lucas Bremner

6 Atlanta WWPH James Cottle

7 Old King Cole Charlize Clark

8 Ngahiwi Outlaw Maddison Bult

9 Paint Me A Picture Chloe Leggott

10 Ballytruckle Rolls Niamh West

11 Triple star destinys 
accolade

Lucas Bremner

Ring Three  -  Sun, 09:00 am

Sand Arena

32 Intro Pony 65cm TA1 ART 238.1.1

1 Toronto Holly Leggott

2 Vanace Rosalie Addisyn Dingwall

3 Kingslea All Klass Samantha Syme

33 Intro Pony 75cm TA1 ART 238.1.1

1 Tallyho Petunia Isabelle Hawkins

2 Too Easy Oliver Steiner

3 Vanace Rosalie Addisyn Dingwall

4 Kingslea All Klass Samantha Syme

5 Toronto Holly Leggott

34 Intro Pony 80cm 2 Phase ART 

274.1.5.3

1 Adagio Nova Emilie-Anne Brooks

2 Coco Mademoiselle Addisyn Dingwall

3 Tallyho Petunia Isabelle Hawkins

4 Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane

5 Stellar Greer Graham

6 Ty Gwyn Catalina Meah Bradley

35 Pony 90cm 2 Phase ART 274.1.5.3

1 Adagio Nova Emilie-Anne Brooks

2 Coco Mademoiselle Addisyn Dingwall

3 Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane

4 Stellar Greer Graham

5 Navajo Little Phantom Aime Utting

6 BL Ticked Off Megan Bradley

7 Backstreet Boy Mackenzie 
Cashmore

36 Pony 95cm 2 Phase ART 274.1.5.3

1 HS Bank On Me Charli Forsythe

2 Just Nuts James Steiner

3 Backstreet Boy Mackenzie 
Cashmore

4 Mangakaraa Byron Charli Forsythe

37 Pony 1.05m-1.10m Championship 

TAM5 ART 238.2.2

1 Scorpius Antares Holly Richardson

2 Cocamo Tess Frost

3 Kaycee Replicate Chloe Leggott

4 Miss Mary possum Bella Rietta Keane

5 Te Urewera Magic Isabelle Hawkins

6 Pioneer High Jinx Aime Utting

7 Uba James Steiner
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